    41      TEL: +49 (0)40 303 989 100  •  FAX: +49(0)40 303 989 101  •  MAIL: info @ zemo-tools.de
Further
info on our
website.
24 / 7
* It is recommended to primarily use in medium performance range (approx. 1/3 to 4/5 of rated
capacity). If users would mainly work close to the capacity limit, a larger model may be more
recommendable.

shorter disassembled dimensions for space-
saving storage and movement.
NOTE: Torque output on a dial wrench is NOT
impacted by use of the handle. However, the
addition of a crowfoot adapter does change
the tool output and must be considered in the
torque equation to ensure accuracy.
IDW Accuracy ±3%
Model Item No. T o r q u e  R a n g e  * Graduation SqDrv
inch
Length (A)
mm
Weight
kgN·m lbf·in lbf·ft N·m lbf·in lbf·ft
IDW-6 Nm R815720 1.2 - 6 – – 0.25 – – 1/4 260 0,5
IDW-15 Nm R815707 3 - 15 – – 0.25 – – 3/8 260 0,5
IDW-35 Nm R815708 7 - 35 – – 0.5 – – 3/8 260 0,5
IDW-70 Nm R815709 14 - 70 – – 1 – – 3/8 311 0,6
IDW-200 Nm R815710 40 - 200 – – 2.5 – – 1/2 527 1,3
IDW-350 Nm R815711 70 - 350 – – 5 – – 1/2 527 1,3
IDW-800 Nm R815712 160 - 800 – – 10 – – 3/4 1181 3,4
IDW-1300 Nm R815723 260 - 1300 – – 25 – – 1 1816 7,7
IDW-30 I R815700 – 6 - 30 – – 1 – 1/4 260 0,5
IDW-50 I R815719 – 10 - 50 – – 2 – 1/4 260 0,5
IDW-150 I R815701 – 30 - 150 – – 5 – 3/8 260 0,5
IDW-300 I R815702 – 60 - 300 – – 5 – 3/8 260 0,5
IDW-600 I R815703 – 120 - 600 – – 10 – 3/8 311 0,6
IDW-150 R815704 – – 30 - 150 – – 2 1/2 527 1,3
IDW-250 R815705 – – 50 - 250 – – 5 1/2 527 1,3
IDW-600 R815706 – – 120 - 600 – – 10 3/4 1181 3,4
IDW-1000 R815722 – – 200 - 1000 – – 20 1 1816 7,7